45
Pr
od
uc
t
In
fo
rm

Spring:  Steel, gold-plated
Receptacle:  Brass, gold-plated
Ordering example Series Tip
material
2 = Steel
Tip style Tip diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
R = Rhodium
Spring force
(dN)
Collar height
(mm)
Type
K  S  –  7  2  5    4  7
7   2   5G   K   S 2      0   7 1   3   0 R S1   5 0   7
Receptacle:
Test probe:
Note:
The knurl on the rotating test probe
guarantees a secure fit in the recepta-
cle or probe plate.
The KS-725 47 receptacle can be used
with the standard GKS-100 test probe
series (see assembly drawing).
KS-725 47
GKS-725 257
GKS-725 207
15,5
9,3